
 

Dates for the Academic Year 2017/2018 
 

 

Autumn Term 

4th– 6th September  School closed for in-service training 

Thursday 7th September   Term begins for pupils 

Wednesday 4th October 2.00pm Harvest Assembly – The Great Bake 

Friday  20th October  Romanian Shoeboxes to School Reception 

Class Coffee Mornings / Teacher Appointments 

Tuesday 17th October 1.45pm Firs Coffee Afternoon 

Thursday 19th October 10.00am Oaks Coffee morning 

Friday 20th October  10.00am Senior Coffee Morning (Pines, Cedar and Limes) 

Thursday 30th November 10.30am Primary Coffee Morning (Willows, Palms,  Chestnut, Beech, 

Elms) 

Open Morning / Afternoons 

Tuesday 3rd October 5.30 – 7.00pm Parents Evening – ‘Meet the Professionals’ 

Tuesday 17th October 10.30am Primary Department (Willows, Palms,  Chestnut, Beech, Elms) 

Tuesday 5th December 1.45pm Firs 

Friday 8th December 2.00pm Senior Department (Pines, Cedar and Limes) 

Wednesday 11th October  9.30am Shakespeare’s The Tempest Performance in school 

Wednesday 18th October 10.00 am Shakespeare’s The Taming of the Shrew Performance in 

school 

23rd - 27th October Half Term        

Tuesday 21st  November 7.00pm Shakespeare’s The Merry Wives of Windsor at The Capitol  

Tuesday 5th December 10.00am Primary Department Nativity  

Wednesday 6th December 1.30pm Primary Department Nativity  

Thursday 7th  December 10.00am Christmas Fayre 

Friday 15th December 10.00am Senior Department Carol Concert – St John’s Church, 

Broadbridge Heath 

Monday 18th December  Christmas Parties - Primary am / Senior pm       

Tuesday 19th December 12.30pm Christmas Dinner 

Wednesday 20th December  Break up for Christmas 

Spring Term 

Thursday 4th January  Return to school 

Tuesday 30th January 7.00pm Senior Rock Challenge – Hawth Theatre, Crawley 

Class Coffee Mornings / Teacher Appointments 

Thursday 1st February 10.00am Sixth Form Coffee morning (Oaks and Firs) 

Friday 2nd February 10.00am Senior Coffee Morning (Pines, Cedar and Limes) 

Thursday 22nd March 10.30am Primary Coffee Morning (Willows, Palms,  Chestnut, Beech, 

Elms) 

Open Morning / Afternoons 

Tuesday 6th February 10.30am Primary Department (Willows, Palms,  Chestnut, Beech, Elms) 

Friday 9th February  School Closed for in-service training 

Tuesday 13th March 10.30am Firs 

Friday 23rd March 2.00pm Senior Department (Pines, Cedar and Limes) 

12th – 16th February Half Term       

Friday 2nd March 7.00 p.m. Oaks’ Reunion Prom 

To be confirmed 7.00pm Primary Dancetime – The Hawth, Crawley 

Thursday 29th March  Break up for Easter 



Summer Term 

Monday 16th April  Return to school 

30th April – 4th May  Book Week 

Monday 7th May  Bank Holiday 

Thursday 10th May   School Photographer 

Mon 14th /Wed 15th May  Elms’ Residential – Lodge Hill 

May -  date to be confirmed  Yachting Day – Itchenor Harbour   

Class Coffee Mornings / Teacher Appointments 

Friday 25th May 10.00am Senior Coffee Morning (Pines, Cedar and Limes) 

Thursday 7th June 10.00am Sixth Form Coffee morning (Oaks and Firs) 

Thursday 21st June 10.30am Primary Coffee Morning (Willows, Palms,  Chestnut, Beech, 

Elms) 

Open Morning / Afternoons 

Friday 6th July 2.00pm Senior Department (Pines, Cedar and Limes) 

Monday 9th July 10.00am Firs 

Wednesday 25th April 2.00pm Primary Department (Willows, Palms,  Chestnut, Beech, Elms) 

14th -15th May  Elms Residential Trip – Lodge Hill 

Thursday 24th May  Oaks summer outing 

28th May – 1st  June  Half Term 

June 4th – 29th   Art Exhibition at The Capitol 

13th 14th June  Evening Whole School show at The Capitol 

15th June  School Closed for in service training 

18th – 22nd  June  Oaks / Firs Activity Week – Calvert Trust 

Wednesday 27th June   Primary Summer Outing – Willows, Palms and Chestnut 

Wednesday 4th July  Primary Summer Outing – Beech and Elms 

Thursday 12th July  Firs Summer Outing 

To be confirmed  Pines / Limes  Activity Week 

2nd - 3rd July  Seniors - Performing Arts  workshops 

9th – 13th July  Sports Week 

Thursday 12th July  Oaks - Theatre Outing 

Friday 13th July   Sports Day 

Wednesday 18th July  Transition afternoon 

Thursday 19th July  Oaks – Leavers’ Outing 

Tuesday 17th July 6.00pm Primary Awards Evening (5.00pm for Refreshments) 

Thursday 19th July 6.00pm Senior Awards Evening (5.00pm for Refreshments) 

Monday 23rd  July 5.30pm Oaks Summer Reunion Barbecue 

Tuesday 24th July  Break up for the summer  - Leavers’ Assembly – 2.00pm 

Monday 3rd September  Staff return to school   

Thursday  6th September  Pupils return to school 
 


